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Poingstillning i RS-Serien i Ostergétland 2013

Totalt

Namn

Andreas Wilke
Joakim Langberg
Hakan Svensson
Johan EkI6f
Joérgen Johansson
Pelle Eriksson
Thomas Bénnemark
Daniel Wall

GoOran Andersson
Anders Brangenfeldt
Torbjorn Eriksson
Michael Rosén

UIf Eriksson

Stefan Eldh
Andreas Pettersson
Christer Karlsson
Magnus Karlsson
Marten Hearthly
Jorgen Jansson
Patrik Olsson

A-Forare 4WD
Joakim Langberg
Hakan Svensson
Johan Eklof
Hans Tunstrom

A-Forare 2WD
Pelle Eriksson
Andreas Wilke
Joérgen Johansson
GoOran Andersson
Patrik Olsson
Maths Johnsson
Christian Larsson
Karl-Erik Forsman
Gosta Frode

Par Karlsson

Tore Sandberg

Klubb

Tjust MK
Linkopings MS
Fagre MK
Linkopings MS
Linkdpings MS
Vimmerby MS
SMK Nykoping
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Tjust MK

MK Ramunder
SMK Karlskoga

Kils MK Bil
Vimmerby MS
Ostgodta BSF
Norrkdpings MK
V:a Ostergétlands MK
Norrkdpings MK
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Borkyrka MK
Norrkopings MK

Linkopings MS
Fagre MK

Linkopings MS
SMK Nykoping

Vimmerby MS
Tjust MK
Linkdpings MS
Tjust MK
Norrkdpings MK
Ydre MK

Tjust MK
Botkyrka MK
Ydre MK
Lidkopings MSF
Vimmerby MS

Bil

Ford Escort MK II
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
BMW Compact

VW Golf GTI Kit Car
Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 740

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Ford Escort MK II
Opel Kadett Gsi
Ford Escort MK I
Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B
Saab

Peugeot 309 GTI 16V
Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940

Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer

VW Golf GTI Kit Car
Ford Escort MK II
BMW Compact
Volvo 740

Volvo 940

Volvo 940
Mercedes 190 E
Opel Manta
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Volvo 240

Delt. 1
8

15

13

11

15

11
15
13

Delt. 2
9
15

13

11

15

13
11

15
13

11

Delt. 3

Delt.4 Delt.5

Delt.6 Delt.7

Delt. 8

TOTALT
17
15
15
13
13
13
12
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B-Forare 2WD
Thomas Bonnemark
Anders Brangenfeldt
Daniel Wall
Torbjorn Eriksson
Michael Rosén
David Westrin

UIf Eriksson

Stefan Eldh

Andreas Pettersson
Mattias Fransson
Magnus Karlsson
Joakim Larsson
Torbjorn Samuelsson
Anders Jangeby
Anders Wigh

Rolf Andersson
Séren Eriksson
Jonny Hederstedt

C-Forare 2WD
Johan Bankler
Kenneth Brangenfeldt
Marten Hearthly
Lina Jonasson
Hakan Berglund
Benny Johansson
Ingvar Rydin
Jorgen Torlamb
Pierre Olofsson
Hans Andersson
Hakan Pettersson
Anders Sandberg

Original Elit / Grp N

Morgan Olsson
Daniel Andersson
Anders Johansson
Joacim Rydin

Calle Olofsson
Fredrik Adolfsson
Mattias Andersson
Fredrik Levstad

SMK Nykoping
MK Ramunder
MSK Kvarnvingarna
SMK Karlskoga
Kils MK Bil

SMK Motala Bil
Vimmerby MS
Ostgota BSF
Norrképings MK
Ostergyllen RC
Norrkopings MK
Norrképings MK
MK Kinda
Nassjo MK
Boxholms MK
Laxa MK

Kinds MK
Gotlands MF Bil

MSK Kvarnvingarna
MK Ramunder
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Ydre MK
Norrahammars MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Ramunder
Tjust MK

MK Kinda
Linkdpings MS
Tjust MK

V:a Ostergétlands MK

Vimmerby MS

V:a Ostergétlands MK
SMK Motala Bil

MK Ramunder

Ydre MK

V:a Ostergétlands MK
V:a Ostergétlands MK
Linkopings MS

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Ford Escort MK II
Volvo 940

Opel Kadett Gsi
Ford Escort MK II
Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B
Saab

Ford Escort MK II
Volvo 240

BMW 325

Opel Kadett
Volvo 940

Opel

Ford Escort MK II

Opel Ascona B
Volvo 240
Peugeot 309 GTI 16V
VW Golf MK Il
Seat Ibiza

Ford Escort MK Il
Opel Kadett Gsi
BMW 320

Volvo 940

Opel Kadett GSi
Ford Escort MK II
Opel Ascona B

Volvo 740
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift GTI
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
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15
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15

13
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11
15

13

11
15

13

13

15
11
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19
16
15
11
11
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Original C /Grp N 0-

Emil Johansson
Rasmus Lundh

Ulf Johansson

Pelle Lundgren

Kim Gdransson
Anders Malm
Mikael Grahn
Samuel Gustavsson
Christopher Gustafsson
Bjorn Phersson
Viktor Johansson
Rasmus Brask-Nilsen
David Roos

Grp E Elit
Tobias Gustafsson
Andreas Bjorklund
Patrik Pettersson
Mikael Andersson
Max Nensén

Mats Adolfsson
Jimmy Johansson

Grp E C-Forare
Andreas Norstrém
Christian Fornell
Per-Erik Hultin
Christoffer Johansson
Mauritz Lindqvist
Jonathan Hallin
Jimmy Kullander
Bengt Svensson
Niklas Thapper
Dan Nilsson
Viktor Nilsson
Mikael Johansson
Johnny Ekeflo
Therése Ekwall
Marcus Westberg
Olivia Sterneling

Klassiker / App. K

Jorgen Jansson

SMK Motala Bil
V:a Ostergétlands MK
MK Kinda
Ostergyllen RC
SMK Motala Bil
Ydre MK

Ydre MK

SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Kinda

MK Ramunder

MK Kinda
Linképings MS
Linkdpings MS

Ydre MK

MK Kinda

Ydre MK
Kullings MS
Gnesta MK
Nassjo MK
Atvidabergs MK

Linképings MS
Ljungsbro MK

MK Ramunder
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ramunder
Ljungsbro MK
Katrineholms MK
V:a Ostergétlands MK
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Linkdpings MS
Tjust MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team Skogsakarna
Ydre MK

Saffle MC
Linképings MS

Botkyrka MK

Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift GTI
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 240

Audi A3

VW Golf Il
Opel Astra
BMW 318 i
VW Golf MK Il
VW Polo GTI
Opel Astra

VW Golf GT MK Il
Mazda 323 F
Volvo 740

VW Golf MK Il
Ford Escort MK Il
Opel Ascona B
VW Jetta 1,8
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
VW Golf MK IV
VW Golf MK Il
VW Golf MK Il
VW Golf MK Il
Audi A3

Opel Ascona B
VW Golf MK 11l

Opel Ascona B

13
11

15

15
13
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Christer Karlsson
Bjorn Backstrom
Jocke Johnson
Gote Nygren

Ungdomsrally
Henrik Johansson
Tobias Pettersson
Markus Karlsson

V:a Ostergétlands MK
Botkyrka MK

MK Ramunder

MK Kopparberg

MK Kinda
V:a Ostergétlands MK
SMK Nykoping

Opel Ascona B
Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Ascona A
Saab 96 V4

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

15

11

15

13
11

15

13

15
13
11
11

15
15
13



